Nézev krouzku
Slavicek
Tanecky
Keramika
Keramika
Keramika

Badatelsky klub

Prirodovédny

Anglicka konverzace

Anglicka konverzace
Kytara
Dramaticky krouzek

Klub zabavné logiky a
deskovych her

Klub zabavné logiky a
deskovych her

Flétna

Dopravni vychova

vedouci
Némeckova
SuSefiova
Holubkova
Holubkova
Holubkova

Blazkova

Susenova

Dokoupilova

Skacelova
Blazkova
Zmidlochova

Zmidlochova

Holubkova

Némeckova

Dokoupilova

Po

Po
St
Ut

St
Ut-Ct

Pa
St

hodina
13.15-14.15
15.00-16.00
13.15-14.15
3.vyué.hodina
15.15-16.15
13.15-14.45

14.45-15.45

13.15-14.15

13.15-14.45
14.15-15.15
14.45-15.45
14.45-16.15

14.45-16.15
7.00-7.30

6.30-7.30
13.15-14.15

urceno
1.-5.ro¢.
1.-5.roc.

1. ro€.
2.ro¢nik
3.-5.ro¢nik

2.-5 .roc.

2.-5.ro¢.

2.- 3.roc.

4.,5.roC.
3.-5.ro¢C.
1.-5.ro¢.

3.-5.ro¢.

1.-2.ro¢.

1.-5.ro¢.

4.ro¢.

NEKONA SE
NEKONA SE
POKRACUJE
POKRACUJE
NEKONA SE

Pouze 3.roc.

NEKONA SE

STRIDA SE
30.11.-2.ro¢.
7.12.- 3.roc.
atd.

NEKONA SE
NEKONA SE
NEKONA SE
NEKONA SE

NEKONA SE

NEKONA SE

POKRACUJE

Zména potrva od 30.11.2020 do konce kalendafniho roku nebo dle uvolfiovani nafizeni viady.



